Inc. / Auctioneers
3200 NC Hwy 58
Warrenton, NC
NCAL 1468
252-257-2140

ECO FARM SYSTEMS

WALLACE, NC

SATURDAY 26th OCTOBER - 10:00 AM
CLINTON, NC

UPCOMINT AUCTIONS
) i ) CATTLE SALE—SATURDAY 9th NOVEMBER—OXFORD, NC
TERMS & CONDITIONS: All cattle must be paid for before loading out. Cattle will be BULL SALE—SATURDAY 14th DECEMBER—LOUISBURG, NC
loaded at conclusion of sale. Cattle will be sold by head. High bidder can take one or all from BULL SALE—FRIDAY 20th DECEMBER —OXFORD, NC
cattle standing in ring & listen to the auctioneer in case there is an offering of blocks of cattle. CHECK WEB FOR DATES & INFORMATION FOR MORE UPCOMING

AUCTIONS



E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

30
27
57

18

4
55

53
960

996
959
961

968
955

947

973

39
988

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

DESCRIPTION
Proceeds from one of these heifers
will be donated by ECO Farms to

WNC Relief funds

Page 1

BRED TO
Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

SATURDAY 26th OCTOBER 2024

Date Expected to
Calve

11
11
11

11
11
11

11
11

11
11
11

11
11

12
12
12

12
12

BUYER NO

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN # TAG NO

33

32

57

56

55

54

53
53

999
1
985

24
950
31
954

107
108
109

219
294

008
441
658

030
088
660

071
254

BWF bred heifer
BWF bred heifer
BWF bred heifer

Smoke bred heifer
Smoke bred heifer
Smoke bred heifer

Smoke bred heifer

BWF cow
BWF cow
Angus cow

Angus cow
Angus cow

Angus cow
Angus cow
Angus cow

Angus cow
Angus cow

Angus cow

Angus cow

Angus cow

DESCRIPTION

Page 2

BRED TO
Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

SATURDAY 26th OCTOBER 2024

Date Expected to
Calve

11
12
11

12
11
11
12

11
11
12

12
12

12
12
12

11
12

BUYER NO

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER SATURDAY 26th OCTOBER 2024

PEN # TAG NO
52 099

OonFarm Steers

Date Expected to
DESCRIPTION BRED TO Calve BUYER NO PRICE

Smoke cow Angus 12

(65) Steer calves — sired by Springfield & Yon Angus bulls, were weaned, weighed,

vaccinated 9-19, vaccinated with Bovi-Shield Gold FP5L5 & Ultra Choice 7,

dewormed with Dectomax pour on, booster 3 weeks later with same,

non-implanted, being feed 2% of their body weight daily protein feed, haylage

& dry hay, a projected weigh gain of 1 %4# per day, these calves were boosted

again on October 8 & dewormed @ same time - in other words when they walk

off the truck, all they will need is feed in the bunk & clean fresh water - sold in trailer lot load @ farm w/2% shrink

On 10-8 they averaged 646.5# with a projected weight of 682# on November 1 - sold in trailer lot load @ farm w/2% shrink

(2) Options for weighing calves (1) Mt. Olive Cotton Gin - Mt. Olive, NC - (2) Phillips Grain - Warsaw, NC Need to be move by 12th November

Cattle are loacated at farm @ Sammy Godwin Lane - Warsaw, NC

Visit ebharris.com for info on upcoming cattle &
farm equipment auctions

Page 3



