





ECO FARM SYSTEMS WALLACE, NC

SATURDAY 26th OCTOBER - 10:00 AM CLINTON, NC

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All cattle must be paid for before loading out. Cattle will be loaded at conclusion of sale. Cattle will be sold by head. High bidder can take one or all from cattle standing in ring & listen to the auctioneer in case there is an offering of blocks of cattle.

UPCOMINT AUCTIONS CATTLE SALE—SATURDAY 9th NOVEMBER—OXFORD, NC BULL SALE—SATURDAY 14th DECEMBER—LOUISBURG, NC BULL SALE—FRIDAY 20th DECEMBER –OXFORD, NC CHECK WEB FOR DATES & INFORMATION FOR MORE UPCOMING AUCTIONS

E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER				SATURDAY 26th OCTOBER 2024			
PEN #	TAG NO		DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Date Expected to Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
40	30	Angus bred heifer	Proceeds from one of these heifers	Angus	11		
	27	Angus bred heifer	will be donated by ECO Farms to	Angus	11		
	57	Angus bred heifer	WNC Relief funds	Angus	11		
39	18	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	4	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	55	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
38	53	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	960	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
37	996	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	959	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	961	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
36	968	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	955	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
35	947	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	6	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	973	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
34	39	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	988	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		

E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

SATURDAY 26th OCTOBER 2024

					Date Expected to		
PEN #	TAG NO	_	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
33	999	BWF bred heifer		Angus	11		
	1	BWF bred heifer		Angus	12		
	985	BWF bred heifer		Angus	11		
32	24	Smoke bred heifer		Angus	12		
	950	Smoke bred heifer		Angus	11		
	31	Smoke bred heifer		Angus	11		
	954	Smoke bred heifer		Angus	12		
57	107	BWF cow		Angus	11		
	108	BWF cow		Angus	11		
	109	Angus cow		Angus	12		
56	219	Angus cow		Angus	12		
	294	Angus cow		Angus	12		
55	008	Angus cow		Angus	12		
	441	Angus cow		Angus	12		
	658	Angus cow		Angus	12		
54	030	Angus cow		Angus	2		
	088	Angus cow		Angus	1		
	660	Angus cow		Angus	1		
53	071	Angus cow		Angus	11		
53	254	Angus cow		Angus	12		

E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER				SATURDAY 26th OCTOBER 2024			
PEN #	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Date Expected to Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE	
52	099	Smoke cow	Angus	12			
					1		
0 -	Charam						
OnFarm	Steers	(65) Steer calves – sired by Springfield & Yon Angus bulls, were wea	ined, weighed,				
	vaccinated 9-19, vaccinated with Bovi-Shield Gold FP5L5 & Ultra Choice 7,						
		dewormed with Dectomax pour on, booster 3 weeks later with same,					
		non-implanted, being feed 2% of their body weight daily protein feed, haylage					
		& dry hay, a projected weigh gain of 1 1/2# per day, these calves were boosted					
again on October 8 & dewormed @ same time - in other words when they walk							
		off the truck, all they will need is feed in the bunk & clean fresh water - sold in trailer lot load @ farm w/2% shrink					
		On 10-8 they averaged 646.5# with a projected weight of 682# on November 1 - sold in trailer lot load @ farm w/2% shrink					
		(2) Options for weighing calves (1) Mt. Olive Cotton Gin - Mt. Olive, NC - (2) Phillips Grain - Warsaw, NC Need to be move by 12th November					
		Cattle are loacated at farm @ Sammy Godwin Lane - Warsaw, NC					

Visit ebharris.com for info on upcoming cattle & farm equipment auctions

